

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9003-9004 OF 2011 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

DELHI ELECT.REGUL.COMMN. TR.SEC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/05/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJARFor Appellant(s) Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan,AOR.
Mr. Modi Sidique, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manson Ali Shaket, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,AOR.
Ms. Sugandha Somani, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeals admitted.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar