SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 1/2015 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 84/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 104/2014

DELHI TRANSCO LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARVIND GUJRAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

WITH IA No. 1 in CONMT. PET.(C) No. 59/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 105/2014 (for directions and office report)

IA No. 1 in CONMT. PET.(C) No. 60/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 105/2014 (for directions and office report)

IA No. 1 in CONMT. PET.(C) No. 83/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 104/2014 (for directions and office report)

Date: 07/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

 $\verb|HON'BLE| MR. JUSTICE| J. CHELAMESWAR|$ HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Not taken up.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR) COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Deepak Mansukhani Date: 2015.08.07 17:37:21 IST Reason: